
2023/2024 POSEN VIKINGS TRACK SCHEDULE

VARSITY
DATE EVENT LOCATION TIME

Tuesday, April 09, 2024 NSL HALE 4:00 PM

Tuesday, April 16, 2024 NSL OSCODA 4:00 PM

Tuesday, April 23, 2024 NSL FAIRVIEW 4:00 PM

Friday, April 26, 2024 K OF C RELAY HOME 2:00 PM

Tuesday, April 30, 2024 FAIRVIEW INVITE FAIRVIEW 2:00 PM

Friday, May 03, 2024 BLUE DEVIL CLASSIC GAYLORD 1:00 PM

Thursday, May 09, 2024 EAST JORDON EAST JORDON

Friday, May 17, 2024 REGIONALS TBA

Monday, May 20, 2024 FAIRVIEW 9/10 INVITE FAIRVIEW TBA

Thursday, May 23, 2024 NSL CONFERENCE MEET OSCODA 2:00 PM

Wednesday, May 29, 2024 ALPENA NEWS HONOR ROLL TBA

Saturday, June 01, 2024 STATE FINALS TBA

JUNIOR HIGH

Monday, April 15, 2024 NSL OSCODA 4:00 PM

Monday, April 22, 2024 NSL FAIRVIEW 4:00 PM

Monday, April 29, 2024 NSL HALE 2:00 PM

Thursday, May 02, 2024 FAIRVIEW JR HIGH INVITE FAIRVIEW 4:00 PM

Monday, May 06, 2024 NSL FAIRVIEW 4:00 PM

Tuesday, May 14, 2024 NSL CONFERENCE MEET HALE 2:00 PM

UPDATED 4/1/2024


